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Task T1.3 (Open) Wed 04-Jun-14

Order Check Radius SS/ES Distance Name Description

TO 0.0 km D01 CUARNAN T OFF

1 Entry
6.000

km
SS 0.1 km G67 CESARIIS MOUNT

2 Entry
1.000

km
5.1 km G67 CESARIIS MOUNT

3 Entry
1.000

km
16.4 km G27 BUIA MOUNT

4 Entry
6.000

km
39.1 km G66

PADERNO IND
ZONE

5 Entry
3.000

km
ES 62.8 km A02 GODO LANDING

GOAL Entry
1.000

km
64.8 km A02 GODO LANDING

British Paragliding Championships

Gemona, Italy

 

Rank ID Name Nation Glider Sponsor Start Finish Time Speed Distance
Spd

P
LO P Arr P Dst P Score

1 0133 KLIBER PEREIRA VEN Ozone Enzo 2 GRUPO GREENCO 12:00:00 14:31:30 02:31:30 24.84 64.83 392.3 91.6 70.1 439.6 994

2 0077 Damien LACAZE FRA Ozone Enzo Club CURL\'AIR 12:00:00 14:32:56 02:32:56 24.61 64.83 368.4 98.1 66.8 439.6 973

3 0002 Emile Van-Wyk GBR Ozone Enzo UK Airsports, S&W, Flybubble 12:00:00 14:33:14 02:33:14 24.56 64.83 365.2 93.8 66.1 439.6 965

4 0024 Kirsty Cameron GBR Ozone Enzo 2 Fly Sussex Paragliding 12:00:00 14:32:55 02:32:55 24.61 64.83 368.6 88.0 66.8 439.6 963

5 0003 Guy Anderson GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Piggy Bank Wines 12:00:00 14:33:06 02:33:06 24.59 64.83 366.6 88.1 66.4 439.6 961

6 0110 Dmitriy Samigullin RUS Ozone Enzo 2 RBLfirm.ru 12:00:00 14:36:11 02:36:11 24.10 64.83 339.7 80.2 59.7 439.6 919

7 0126 Chris van-Noord ZAF Ozone Enzo 2 Mitek S.A. 12:00:00 14:36:15 02:36:15 24.09 64.83 339.2 79.5 59.5 439.6 918

8 0060 Nicole Fedele ITA Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Gemona, Infinityf ly 12:00:00 14:36:16 02:36:16 24.09 64.83 339.1 79.2 59.5 439.6 917

9 0092 bartosz moszczynski POL Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 12:00:00 14:37:01 02:37:01 23.97 64.83 333.6 80.6 57.9 439.6 912

9 0067 Tadas Grinevicius LTU Dudek Coden LSPSF 12:00:00 14:36:20 02:36:20 24.08 64.83 338.6 74.3 59.4 439.6 912

11 0093 Mate Nagy HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 12:00:00 14:37:47 02:37:47 23.86 64.83 328.3 79.8 56.4 439.6 904

12 0051 Toby Colombe GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Passion Paragliding 12:00:00 14:39:09 02:39:09 23.65 64.83 319.3 86.1 53.7 439.6 899

13 0007 Julian Robinson GBR Niviuk Icepeak 6 12:00:00 14:38:59 02:38:59 23.68 64.83 320.4 78.0 54.0 439.6 892

14 0008 Richard Butterw orth GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Niviuk UK 12:00:00 14:39:58 02:39:58 23.53 64.83 314.2 84.9 52.1 439.6 891

15 0061 szilard forgo HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 12:00:00 14:40:35 02:40:35 23.44 64.83 310.5 83.9 50.9 439.6 885

15 0097 arduino persello ITA Ozone Enzo DiBesool 12:00:00 14:39:34 02:39:34 23.59 64.83 316.7 75.4 52.9 439.6 885

17 0045 Bruno Brugnolo ITA Sw ing Core 3 COMPASS - next generation instruments 12:00:00 14:39:22 02:39:22 23.62 64.83 317.9 72.4 53.2 439.6 883

18 0117 Milan Sokacz HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 12:00:00 14:40:34 02:40:34 23.44 64.83 310.6 76.5 50.9 439.6 878

19 0015 david smart GBR Ozone Delta 2 12:00:00 14:41:17 02:41:17 23.34 64.83 306.3 72.5 49.6 439.6 868

20 0128 Balazs Vertes HUN Axis Mercury Sport Axis 12:00:00 14:55:17 02:55:17 21.47 64.83 236.8 64.5 27.9 439.6 769

21 0109 Luis Rodriguez FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 12:00:00 14:57:29 02:57:29 21.21 64.83 227.4 64.0 25.2 439.6 756

22 0070 Tomasz Janikow ski POL Ozone Enzo Solution4Everyone 12:00:00 15:02:22 03:02:22 20.64 64.83 207.3 51.4 19.9 439.6 718

23 0085 Karoly Megyesi HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro 12:00:00 15:02:21 03:02:21 20.64 64.83 207.4 49.9 19.9 439.6 717

24 0099 Robertas Pesliakas LTU Dudek Coden 25.5 12:00:00 15:04:02 03:04:02 20.45 64.83 200.7 50.6 18.2 439.6 709
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24 0050 Phil Colbert GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Niviuk UK 12:00:00 15:03:48 03:03:48 20.48 64.83 201.6 49.2 18.5 439.6 709

26 0076 Aleksandr Kuchirov RUS Gin Boomerang X 12:00:00 15:05:47 03:05:47 20.26 64.83 193.9 52.6 16.6 439.6 703

27 0089 Mladen Milevski FIN Gin Carrera Skyriders Paragliding, Sportw ings 12:00:00 15:08:20 03:08:20 19.99 64.83 184.2 46.4 14.4 439.6 685

28 0005 Richard Bungay GBR Gin Boomerang X Gin Team UK/UK Airsports 12:00:00 15:11:35 03:11:35 19.65 64.83 172.1 43.9 12.0 439.6 668

29 0012 Richard Worley GBR Ozone Mantra M4 12:00:00 15:12:06 03:12:06 19.59 64.83 170.2 43.6 11.6 439.6 665

30 0134 Cezary Karol-Szymkiew ilz POL Ozone Delta 2 Wessels Winch 3 12:00:00 15:16:26 03:16:26 19.16 64.83 154.7 34.1 8.8 439.6 637

31 0006 Alex Coltman GBR UP Trango XC2 Green Dragons, UP UK 12:00:00 15:16:09 03:16:09 19.19 64.83 155.7 25.6 9.0 439.6 630

32 0046 galzin bruno FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 Fly Millau 12:00:00 15:21:52 03:21:52 18.65 64.83 135.9 34.8 6.0 439.6 616

33 0073 Jari KatajamÃ¤ki FIN Ozone Mantra M4 Ilmasotakoulun lentokerho 12:00:00 15:22:45 03:22:45 18.56 64.83 132.9 27.5 5.6 439.6 606

34 0054 Joanna Di-Grigoli VEN Gin Boomerang X Cantv, Gin, Oakley 12:00:00 15:27:59 03:27:59 18.10 64.83 115.6 30.1 3.6 439.6 589

35 0014 Jake Herbert GBR Nova Mentor 3 facew est.co.uk 12:00:00 15:33:50 03:33:50 17.60 64.83 96.8 46.9 2.0 439.6 585

36 0075 PÃ©ter KÃ©pes HUN Niviuk Peak 3 Tarhelypark.hu 12:00:00 15:26:31 03:26:31 18.23 64.83 120.4 14.0 4.1 439.6 578

37 0129 sammy vienot FRA Niviuk Peak 3 12:00:00 15:33:06 03:33:06 17.66 64.83 99.1 33.0 2.2 439.6 574

38 0120 Dag Sundman SWE Niviuk Icepeak 6 12:00:00 15:33:35 03:33:35 17.62 64.83 97.6 30.7 2.1 439.6 570

38 0038 Valeriy Andriyashin RUS Gin Boomerang X extrim-Class 12:00:00 15:33:17 03:33:17 17.65 64.83 98.5 29.8 2.2 439.6 570

40 0013 Emma CASANOVA GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Niviuk UK, Pow erplate, Angelz 12:00:00 15:37:37 03:37:37 17.30 64.83 84.9 23.9 1.3 439.6 550

41 0088 isabella messenger GBR Ozone Alpina 2
Taurus Investment, Vaude, Adidas, Icaro,
DHV

12:00:00 15:33:26 03:33:26 17.64 64.83 98.0 9.0 2.1 439.6 549

42 0086 Marco Menge DEU Ozone Mantra M6 AURAVIS 12:00:00 15:33:50 03:33:50 17.60 64.83 96.8 8.7 2.0 439.6 547

43 0082 John Lugar ZAF Ozone Mantra M4 W.E. Lugar 12:00:00 15:34:59 03:34:59 17.51 64.83 93.2 10.5 1.8 439.6 545

44 0132 Leszek Ziolkow ski POL Ozone Enzo Airw ave, Green Dragons, G303GPS 12:00:00 15:35:56 03:35:56 17.43 64.83 90.2 11.2 1.6 439.6 543

45 0044 Marcel Bourgondien NLD Ozone Enzo 12:00:00 15:49:45 03:49:45 16.38 64.83 48.4 2.5 0.2 439.6 491

46 0027 John Peter-Douglas GBR Gin Boomerang X UK Airsports 12:00:00 15:50:16 03:50:16 16.35 64.83 46.9 3.5 0.1 439.6 490

46 0071 Tor Jansson SWE Niviuk Icepeak 6 skysport.se 12:00:00 15:49:42 03:49:42 16.39 64.83 48.6 1.6 0.2 439.6 490

48 0078 Claude LE-MELLEC FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6 12:00:00 15:50:35 03:50:35 16.32 64.83 46.0 3.4 0.1 439.6 489

49 0018 Mick Brothers GBR Gradient Avax XC3 Snow dongliders 12:00:00 15:49:41 03:49:41 16.39 64.83 48.6 0.0 0.2 439.6 488

49 0019 Anthony Blacker GBR Ozone Delta 12:00:00 15:49:58 03:49:58 16.37 64.83 47.8 0.0 0.1 439.6 488

51 0115 robert smits NLD Ozone Mantra M4 HealthLink Europe 12:00:00 15:51:08 03:51:08 16.28 64.83 44.4 3.1 0.1 439.6 487

52 0042 Fred Bleijs NLD Ozone Delta 2 12:00:00 15:50:37 03:50:37 16.32 64.83 45.9 0.0 0.1 439.6 486

53 0118 Max Stek NLD Ozone Mantra LM5 Achterhoekse XCC 12:00:00 15:51:41 03:51:41 16.25 64.83 42.8 2.0 0.1 439.6 485

54 0026 Charles Norw ood GBR Gin Carrera 12:00:00 15:54:44 03:54:44 16.04 64.83 34.0 2.2 0.0 439.6 476

55 0052 dave cox GBR Triple Seven Queen Cloudbase Paragliding UK 12:00:00 15:56:08 03:56:08 15.94 64.83 30.0 4.0 0.0 439.6 474

56 0123 Konstantin Tork RUS Niviuk Icepeak 6 12:00:00 15:56:39 03:56:39 15.91 64.83 28.5 1.9 0.0 439.6 470

57 0029 Brad Nicholas GBR Sw ing Astral 7 Snow don Gliders 12:00:00 15:57:19 03:57:19 15.86 64.83 26.6 0.0 0.0 439.6 466

58 0094 Jost Napret SVN Ozone Enzo 2 Naviter  54.13 0.0 48.4 0.0 396.3 445

58 0040 Mathieu Bazart FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6  56.62 0.0 33.3 0.0 411.7 445

60 0010 remi pickett GBR Ozone Delta 2 12:00:00 16:12:05 04:12:05 14.93 64.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 439.6 440

60 0021 Steve New combe GBR Advance Omega 8 12:00:00 16:23:07 04:23:07 14.31 64.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 439.6 440

60 0056 crespel dominique FRA Ozone Mantra LM5 12:00:00 16:11:32 04:11:32 14.96 64.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 439.6 440

60 0119 Florian Stercq FRA Ozone Mantra M6 12:00:00 16:11:30 04:11:30 14.97 64.83 0.0 0.0 0.0 439.6 440

64 0081 malin lobb GBR Niviuk Peak Flybubble paragliding.  55.28 0.0 33.5 0.0 404.1 438

64 0041 bertrand bellet FRA Niviuk Icepeak 6  56.67 0.0 25.8 0.0 411.9 438
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66 0009 Tim Pentreath GBR Advance Sigma 9 flyAszent  51.83 0.0 20.6 0.0 382.4 403

67 0017 malcolm davies GBR Gin Boomerang GTO  50.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 374.8 375

68 0059 Steven Etherington GBR Nova Mentor 3  49.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 372.3 372

69 0091 Augusto Montironi ITA Ozone Enzo  48.72 0.0 0.0 0.0 364.3 364

70 0001 Adrian Thomas GBR Gin Boomerang 9 Calvo is a Bitch  45.90 0.0 0.0 0.0 347.7 348

71 0079 Sander De-Lepper NLD Ozone Delta 2 me-myself-and-i  43.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 335.2 335

72 0055 martin dockerill GBR Niviuk Icepeak 6  41.47 0.0 0.0 0.0 326.9 327

73 0064 Aleksandr Gordzyalkovskiy RUS Niviuk Icepeak 6 no  39.28 0.0 0.0 0.0 315.5 316

73 0095 Magnus Osterberg SWE Ozone Enzo cardiopleia.se  39.28 0.0 0.0 0.0 315.5 316

75 0103 james price GBR Ozone Delta 2 Deltaspec Ltd  38.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 308.8 309

76 0106 Balazs Racz HUN Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro  36.87 0.0 0.0 0.0 299.2 299

77 0100 Emil Podlaski POL Ozone Delta 2  36.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 297.5 298

78 0016 graham cummins GBR Gradient Aspen 4 Snow don Gliders  36.46 0.0 0.0 0.0 295.8 296

79 0122 Arto Takala FIN U Turn Passion  36.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 292.4 292

80 0080 Przemek Licznerski POL Dudek Coden 25.5 psp.org.pl, fun2fly.pl  34.68 0.0 0.0 0.0 280.0 280

81 0113 Vytautas Skruibis LTU U Turn Passion  34.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 278.4 278

82 0087 jamie messenger GBR Ozone Enzo 2 Taurus Investment w w w .tiholdings.com  30.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 254.4 254

83 0022 Ian Conw ay GBR Ozone Mantra M4  29.78 0.0 0.0 0.0 249.6 250

84 0048 David Cassar MLT Niviuk Icepeak 7  29.71 0.0 0.0 0.0 249.2 249

85 0049 Richard Chambers GBR Advance Sigma 8  29.11 0.0 0.0 0.0 245.1 245

86 0028 Mark Luscombe GBR Gradient Aspen 4  28.52 0.0 0.0 0.0 240.5 241

87 0058 Karlien Engelen NLD Gradient Nevada  27.99 0.0 0.0 0.0 235.7 236

87 0090 Marek Mogielnicki POL Ozone Delta 2 None  27.99 0.0 0.0 0.0 235.6 236

89 0020 Ken Wilkinson GBR UP Trango XC2 None  27.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 231.9 232

90 0034 Mike Humphries GBR UP Trango XC2  26.73 0.0 0.0 0.0 221.5 222

90 0069 Antanas Jakucevicius LTU Niviuk Peak 3 LSK  26.74 0.0 0.0 0.0 221.7 222

92 0121 gyorgy szabo HUN Skyw alk Cayenne 4  26.66 0.0 0.0 0.0 220.5 221

93 0116 Hijlko Soepboer NLD Ozone Mantra 4 w w w .harnasshop.nl  26.42 0.0 0.0 0.0 217.5 218

94 0063 Sebastien Georgel FRA UP Trango XC2  26.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 215.4 215

95 0023 Ruth Churchill-Dow er GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Paradow er  25.94 0.0 0.0 0.0 210.7 211

96 0037 Dmitry Abdrashitov RUS Gin Carrera  25.90 0.0 0.0 0.0 210.2 210

96 0111 Semih SAYIR TUR Gin Boomerang 9 ISUK  25.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 210.2 210

98 0105 Jacek Profus POL Dudek Coden 25.5 Oki Doki Hostels (w w w .okidoki.pl)  24.89 0.0 0.0 0.0 193.6 194

99 0025 Michael Coupe GBR Ozone Mantra M6  24.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 187.2 187

100 0083 Daniele Magro ITA Niviuk Peak 3 Autoff icina Alessio,  24.32 0.0 0.0 0.0 185.3 185

101 0043 Lee Bligh GBR Triple Seven Queen Cloudbase Paragliding UK  24.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 182.6 183

102 0107 Matt Raw lins GBR Triple Seven Queen  23.96 0.0 0.0 0.0 179.4 179

103 0033 Roger Turner-Smith GBR Ozone Delta 2  23.77 0.0 0.0 0.0 175.9 176

104 0072 Paulius Jonaitis LTU Ozone Delta 2 w eRobots.io  23.69 0.0 0.0 0.0 174.4 174

105 0068 Boross Gyula HUN Nova Factor 2 flyaw ay/streamlineteam  23.53 0.0 0.0 0.0 171.5 172

106 0101 Jitka Polechova CZE Gradient Aspen 3 -  23.23 0.0 0.0 0.0 166.3 166

106 0104 andrew  price GBR Gin Carrera piper tw ix  23.24 0.0 0.0 0.0 166.3 166
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108 0047 Martin Butcher GBR Ozone Delta 2  22.68 0.0 0.0 0.0 156.6 157

109 0030 Martin Underdow n GBR Nova Mentor 3  22.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 153.8 154

110 0065 Simon Green GBR Advance Omega 8 n/a  22.21 0.0 0.0 0.0 148.9 149

111 0125 Nikolas Valiris GBR Triple Seven Queen Cloudbase Paragliding Ltd (UK)  22.09 0.0 0.0 0.0 146.8 147

112 0131 barney buzzin-w oodhead GBR Niviuk Icepeak 7 Pro Niviuk UK  21.37 0.0 0.0 0.0 133.4 133

113 0114 Mark Smith GBR Niviuk Peak 3 None  21.31 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.2 132

114 0102 nicolas pons FRA Niviuk Peak 3  21.23 0.0 0.0 0.0 130.7 131

115 0130 Paw el Wilk POL Nova Mentor 3 Born Wild Club  20.91 0.0 0.0 0.0 124.7 125

116 0096 Ruud Oudendijk NLD Gradient Aspen 4 Achterhoekse Vliegers XCC  20.14 0.0 0.0 0.0 112.3 112

117 0098 Jenny Persson SWE UP Trango XC2 Cardiopleia.se & Offground.se  15.84 0.0 0.0 0.0 81.1 81

118 0032 Wayne Buckland GBR Nova Factor 2 Reflex Metal Fabs Ltd  15.41 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.1 79

119 0035 Steven Hesling GBR Triple Seven Queen  3.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 31

119 0036 Ronald Green GBR Ozone Delta none  3.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 31

119 0062 Gavin Foster GBR Advance Sigma 9 Alpine Ascent Ltd  3.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 31

119 0066 Gillian Greenfield GBR Gin Carrera  3.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 31

119 0112 JC SKIERA FRA Niviuk Peak 3 w w w .alpine-property.com  3.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 31

119 0124 dennis trott GBR Gin Carrera Alpine f lying centre  3.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 31

Task Statistics
 

Scoring Parameters
 

Task Validity
 

Maximum Points

Total Pilots: 124  Nominal Distance: 30.0 km  Launch Validity: 1.000  Max Distance Points: 439.6

Pilots Landed Out: 63  Minimum Distance: 3.0 km  Distance Validity: 1.000  Max Time Points: 392.3

Pilots at ES: 61  Nominal Goal: 25 %  Time Validity: 1.000  Max Lead-Out Points: 98.1

Pilots in Goal: 61  Nominal Time: 01:00  Task Validity: 1.000  Max Arrival Points: 70.1

  Max Task Points: 1000.0


